SAKURA OF AMERICA PIGMA® CALLIGRAPHER™SAKURA OF AMERICA PIGMA® CALLIGRAPHER™
 #50305
 #50320#50320
Calligraphy Just Got Easier!
The next time you put together a shopping list for calligraphy supplies, keep it simple with just two items:
Fine Paper
Pigma® Calligrapher™ Calligraphy Pens
Nope, we’re not overlooking anything! Forget the refi llable cartridges, ink wells, and removable pen nibs. The

 3mm
SA 10/11
Order Information
STOCK# PIGMA CALLIGRAPHER OPEN STOCK UOM SHELF/CASE UPC
XSDK-C10-49 PIGMA CALLIGRAPHER PEN 10 1MM - BLACK EA 12/1200 0 84511 39271 7
XSDK-C10-138 PIGMA CALLIGRAPHER PEN 10 1MM - ROYAL BLUE EA 12/1200 0 84511 39272 4
XSDK-C10-19 PIGMA CALLIGRAPHER PEN 10 1MM - RED EA 12/1200 0 84511 39273 1
XSDK-C10-117 PIGMA CALLIGRAPHER PEN 10 1MM - SEPIA EA 12/1200 0 84511 39274 8
XSDK-C10-24 PIGMA CALLIGRAPHER PEN 10 1MM - PURPLE EA 12/1200 0 84511 39275 5
XSDK-C10-230 PIGMA CALLIGRAPHER PEN 10 1MM - HUNTER GREEN EA 12/1200 0 84511 39276 2
XSDK-C20-49 PIGMA CALLIGRAPHER PEN 20 2MM - BLACK EA 12/1200 0 84511 39277 9
XSDK-C20-138 PIGMA CALLIGRAPHER PEN 20 2MM - ROYAL BLUE EA 12/1200 0 84511 39278 6
XSDK-C20-19 PIGMA CALLIGRAPHER PEN 20 2MM - RED EA 12/1200 0 84511 39279 3
XSDK-C20-117 PIGMA CALLIGRAPHER PEN 20 2MM - SEPIA EA 12/1200 0 84511 39280 9
XSDK-C20-24 PIGMA CALLIGRAPHER PEN 20 2MM - PURPLE EA 12/1200 0 84511 39281 6
XSDK-C20-230 PIGMA CALLIGRAPHER PEN 20 2MM - HUNTER GREEN EA 12/1200 0 84511 39282 3
XSDK-C30-49 PIGMA CALLIGRAPHER PEN 30 3MM - BLACK EA 12/1200 0 84511 39283 0
XSDK-C30-138 PIGMA CALLIGRAPHER PEN 30 3MM - ROYAL BLUE EA 12/1200 0 84511 39284 7
XSDK-C30-19 PIGMA CALLIGRAPHER PEN 30 3MM - RED EA 12/1200 0 84511 39285 4
XSDK-C30-117 PIGMA CALLIGRAPHER PEN 30 3MM - SEPIA EA 12/1200 0 84511 39286 1
XSDK-C30-24 PIGMA CALLIGRAPHER PEN 30 3MM - PURPLE EA 12/1200 0 84511 39287 8
XSDK-C30-230 PIGMA CALLIGRAPHER PEN 30 3MM - HUNTER GREEN EA 12/1200 0 84511 39288 5
STOCK# SETS UOM WT
(lbs/oz)
DIMENSIONS
(L x W x H)